OaD -

Information

Experience New Zealand like a local -

wherever your travels take you.

We know all the best things to do, places to stay and ways to get there.

Plus we'll take care of your bookings.
Start with i-SITE today.

e ltinerary planning and information

Bookings nationwide — accommodation, activities, transport
¢ Free maps, weather & mountain safety information

Internet kiosks

e Local information — events, attractions, restaurants & more!

South Island i-SITE Visitor Centres

CHRISTCHURCH AIRPORT i-SITE
Domestic Terminal, Christchurch Airport
T (03) 353 7774 F (03) 353 7754
christchurchairport@i-SITE.org

GERALDINE i-SITE
Cnr Cox & Talbot Sts, Geraldine
20 Wallace St, Motueka T (03) 693 1006 F (03) 693 1008

T (03) 528 6543 F (03) 528 6563 geraldine@i-SITE.org
motueka@i-SITE.org HURUNUI i-SITE

. 42 Amuri Ave West, Hanmer Springs
NELSON i-SITE T (03) 315 0020 F (03) 315 0021
Millers Acre Centre, Taha o te Awa, h ings@i-SITE
77 Trafalgar St, Nelson anmersprings@i -org
T (03) 548 2304 F (03) 546 7393 KAIAPOI i-SITE
nelson@i-SITE.org Raven Quay, Kaiapoi
T 03327 3134 F 03 327 3135
kaiapoi@i-SITE.org

KAIKOURA i-SITE

NELSON/TASMAN

GOLDEN BAY i-SITE

Willow St, Takaka

T (03) 525 9136 F (03) 525 9288
goldenbay@i-SITE.org

MOTUEKA i-SITE

MARLBOROUGH

i-SITE Visitor Information Centre Network

Swimming Pool, Riwaka River, Nelson.

FIORDLAND i-SITE

Lake Front Drive, Te Anau

T (03) 249 8900 F (03) 249 7022
fiordland@i-SITE.org

LAKE WANAKA i-SITE

100 Ardmore St, Wanaka

T (03) 443 1233 F (03) 443 1290
lakewanaka@i-SITE.org

QUEENSTOWN i-SITE

Clocktower Building, cnr Camp
& Shotover Sts, Queenstown

T (03) 442 4100 F (03) 442 8907
queenstown@i-SITE.org

RANFURLY i-SITE

3 Charlemont St East, Ranfurly

T (03) 444 1005 F (03) 444 1008
ranfurly@i-SITE.org

www.i-SITE.org.nz
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Farewell Spit
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BLENHEIM i-SITE

8 Sinclair St, Blenheim

T (03) 577 8080 F (03) 577 8079
blenheim@i-SITE.org

PICTON i-SITE

The Foreshore, Picton

T (03) 520 3113 F (03) 573 5021
picton@i-SITE.org

WEST COAST

FRANZ JOSEF i-SITE & DOC

Main Rd, SH6, Franz Josef

T (03) 752 0796 F (03) 752 0797
franzjosef@i-SITE.org

GREYMOUTH i-SITE

164 Mackay St, Greymouth

T (03) 768 5101 F (03) 768 0317
greymouth@i-SITE.org

HOKITIKA i-SITE

36 Weld St, Hokitika

T (03) 755 6166 F (03) 755 5011
hokitika@i-SITE.org

PAPAROA NATIONAL PARK i-SITE & DOC

Main Rd, SH6, Punakaiki

T (03) 731 1895 F (03) 371 1896
punakaiki@i-SITE.org

REEFTON i-SITE

67-69 Broadway, Reefton

T (08) 732 8391 F (03) 732 8616
reefton@i-SITE.org

WESTPORT i-SITE
1 Brougham St, Westport
T (03) 789 6658 F (03) 789 6668

westport@i-SITE.org

CANTERBURY

ASHBURTON i-SITE

East St, Ashburton

T (03) 308 1050 F (03) 308 1066
ashburton@i-SITE.org

CHRISTCHURCH i-SITE

Chateau on the Park, 189 Deans Ave,

Christchurch
T (03) 379 9629 F (03) 377 2424
christchurch@i-SITE.org

www.newzealand.com

West End, Kaikoura
T (03) 319 5641 F (03) 319 6819
kaikoura@i-SITE.org

LAKE TEKAPO i-SITE

Main St, SH8, Lake Tekapo

T (03) 680 6579 F(03) 680 6589
laketekapo@i-SITE.org

METHVEN i-SITE

160 Main St, Methven

T (03) 302 8955 F (03) 302 8954
methven@i-SITE.org

TIMARU i-SITE

2 George St, Timaru

T (03) 687 9997 F (03) 687 9992
timaru@i-SITE.org

Banks

CENTRAL OTAGO/SOUTHERN LAKES

ALEXANDRA i-SITE

21 Centennial Ave, Alexandra
T (03) 448 9515 F (03) 448 9511 . P25 Timaru
alexandra@i-SITE.org

CROMWELL i-SITE
47 The Mall, Cromwell
T (03) 445 0212
F (03) 445 1319
cromwell@i-SITE.org

OTAGO/SOUTHLAND

CLUTHA i-SITE

4 Clyde St, Balclutha

T (03) 418 0388 F (03) 418 1877
balclutha@i-SITE.org

DUNEDIN i-SITE

26 Princes St, Dunedin

T (03) 474 3300 F (03) 474 3311
dunedin@i-SITE.org
INVERCARGILL i-SITE

Queens Park, 108 Gala St, Invercargill
T (03) 211 0895 F (03) 218 4415
invercargill@i-SITE.org

OAMARU i-SITE

1 Thames St, Oamaru

T (03) 434 1656 F (03) 434 1657
oamaru@i-SITE.org

P3:70amaru

Stewart Island
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North Island i-SITE Visitor Centres

NORTHLAND

BAY OF ISLANDS i-SITE

The Wharf, Marsden Rd, Paihia
T (09) 402 7345 F (09) 402 7314
bayofislands@i-SITE.org

FAR NORTH i-SITE

Centennial Park, South Rd, Kaitaia
T (09) 408 0879 F (09) 408 2546
kaitaia@i-SITE.org

HOKIANGA i-SITE

29 SH12, Opononi

T (09) 405 8869 F (09) 405 8317
hokianga@i-SITE.org

WHANGARE! i-SITE

92 Otaika Rd, Whangarei

T (09) 438 1079 F (09) 438 2943
whangarei@i-SITE.org

AUCKLAND

AUCKLAND i-SITE - DOMESTIC
TERMINAL

Air NZ Domestic Terminal, Auckland
Airport

T (09) 256 8480 F (09) 256 8225
aucklandairport@i-SITE.org

AUCKLAND i-SITE - INTERNATIONAL
TERMINAL

Arrivals Hall, International Terminal,
Auckland Airport

T (09) 275 6467 F (09) 256 8942
aucklandairport@i-SITE.org

AUCKLAND i-SITE — PRINCES WHARF
137 Quay St, Auckland

T (09) 307 0615 F (09) 307 2614
auckland@i-SITE.org

AUCKLAND i-SITE - SKYCITY

Level P3, Skycity, Cnr Victoria &
Federal Sts, Auckland

T (09) 363 7182 F (09) 363 7181
auckland@i-SITE.org

DEVONPORT i-SITE

3 Victoria Rd, Devonport

T (09) 446 0677 F (09) 446 0698
devonport@i-SITE.org

FRANKLIN i-SITE

SH1, Mill Rd, Bombay

T (09) 236 0670 F (09) 236 0580
franklin@i-SITE.org

OREWA i-SITE

214a Hibiscus Coast Highway, Orewa
T (09) 426 0076 F (09) 426 0086
orewa@i-SITE.org

PUKEKOHE i-SITE

The Centre, 12 Massey Ave,
Pukekohe

T (09) 238 4081 F (09) 238 4081
pukekohe@i-SITE.org

TAKAPUNA i-SITE

49 Hurstmere Rd, Takapuna

T (09) 486 8670 F (09) 486 8562
takapuna@i-SITE.org

WAIHEKE ISLAND i-SITE

Unit E, Pendragon Mall,

118 Oceanview Rd, Oneroa

T (09) 372 1234 F (09) 372 9919
waiheke@i-SITE.org

WARKWORTH i-SITE

1 Baxter St, Warkworth

T (09) 425 9081 F (09) 950 4335
warkworth@i-SITE.org

WAIKATO/KING COUNTRY

CAMBRIDGE i-SITE

Cnr Queen and Victoria Sts, Cambridge
T (07) 823 3456 F (07) 823 3457
cambridge@i-SITE.org

HAMILTON i-SITE

5 Garden Place, Hamilton

T (07) 958 5960 F (07) 839 3127
hamilton@i-SITE.org

HUNTLY i-SITE

156 Great South Rd, Huntly

T (07) 828 6406 F (07) 828 6409
huntly@i-SITE.org

www.newzealand.com

MATAMATA i-SITE

45 Broadway, Matamata

T (07) 888 7260 F (07) 888 5653
matamata@i-SITE.org

OTOROHANGA i-SITE

Village Green, Maniapoto St,
Otorohanga

T (07) 873 8951 F (07) 873 6132
otorohanga@i-SITE.org

TAUMARUNUI I-SITE

Railway Stn, Hakiaha St, Taumarunui
T (07) 895 7494 F (07) 895 6117
taumarunui@i-SITE.org

TE AROHA I-SITE

102 Whitaker St, Te Aroha

T (07) 884 8052 F (07) 884 8259
tearoha@i-SITE.org

Cape Reinga
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TE AWAMUTU i-SITE

1 Gorst Ave, Te Awamutu
T (07) 871 3259 F (07) 871 2888
teawamutu@i-SITE.org

TE KUITI i-SITE

Rora St, Te Kuiti

T (07) 878 8077 F (07) 878 5280
tekuiti@i-SITE.org

TIRAU i-SITE

SH1, Tirau

T (07) 883 1202 F (07) 883 1203
tirau@i-SITE.org

TOKOROA i-SITE

SH1, Tokoroa

T (07) 886 8872 F (07) 886 6501
tokoroa@i-SITE.org

WAITOMO i-SITE

21 Waitomo Caves Rd, Waitomo
T (07) 878 7640 F (07) 878 6184
waitomo@i-SITE.org

COROMANDEL

COROMANDEL i-SITE

355 Kapanga Rd, Coromandel Town
T (07) 866 8598 F (07) 866 8527
coromandel@i-SITE.org

THAMES i-SITE

206 Pollen St, Thames

T (07) 868 7284 F (07) 868 7584
thames@i-SITE.org

WHANGAMATA i-SITE

616 Port Rd, Whangamata

T (07) 865 8340 F (07) 865 8341
whangamata@i-SITE.org

WHITIANGA i-SITE

66 Albert St, Whitianga
T (07) 866 5555

F (07) 866 2205
whitianga@i-SITE.org

BAY OF PLENTY

MT MAUNGANUI i-SITE

Salisbury Ave, Mt Maunganui

T (07) 575 5099 F (07) 575 0025
mtmaunganui@i-SITE.org

OPOTIKI i-SITE

Cnr St John & Elliott Sts, Opotiki
T (07) 315 3031 F (07) 315 3032
opotiki@i-SITE.org

TAURANGA i-SITE

95 Willow St, Tauranga

T (07) 578 8103 F (07) 578 7020
tauranga@i-SITE.org

WHAKATANE i-SITE

Cnr Quay St & Kakaharoa Drive,
Whakatane

T (07) 308 6058 F (07) 308 6020
whakatane@i-SITE.org

Hokianga

Information Centre Network

VOLCANIC PLATEAU

ROTORUA i-SITE

1167 Fenton St, Rotorua

T (07) 348 5179 F (07) 348 6044
rotorua@i-SITE.org

RUAPEHU i-SITE

54 Clyde St, Ohakune

T (06) 385 8427 F (06) 385 8527
ruapehu@i-SITE.org

TAUPO i-SITE

30 Tongariro St, Taupo

T (07) 376 0027 F (07) 378 9003
taupo@i-SITE.org

TURANGI i-SITE

Ngawaka Place, Turangi

T (07) 386 8999 F (07) 386 0074
turangi@i-SITE.org
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EAST COAST/HAWKES BAY

GISBORNE i-SITE

209 Grey St, Gisborne

T (06) 868 6139 F (06) 868 6138
gisborne@i-SITE.org

HASTINGS i-SITE

Cnr Russell & Heretaunga St East,
Hastings

T (06) 873 0080 F (06) 873 5529
hastings@i-SITE.org

NAPIER i-SITE

100 Marine Parade, Napier

T (06) 834 1911 F (06) 835 7219
napier@i-SITE.org

WAIROA i-SITE

Cnr SH2 & Queen St, Wairoa

T (06) 838 7440 F (06) 838 3901
wairoa@i-SITE.org

TARANAKI

NEW PLYMOUTH i-SITE

65 St Aubyn St, New Plymouth

T (06) 759 0897 F (06) 759 6073
newplymouth@i-SITE.org

STRATFORD i-SITE

Miranda St, Stratford

T (06) 765 6708 F (06) 765 6709
stratford@i-SITE.org

SOUTH TARANAKI i-SITE

55 High St, Hawera

T (06) 278 8599 F (06) 278 6599
southtaranaki@i-SITE.org
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MANAWATU/WANGANUI

PALMERSTON NORTH i-SITE

The Square, Palmerston North

T (06) 350 1922 F (06) 350 1929
palmerstonnorth@i-SITE.org

TARARUA i-SITE

42 Vogel St, Woodville

T (06) 376 0217 F (06) 376 1025
tararua@i-SITE.org

WANGANUI i-SITE

31 Taupo Quay, Wanganui

T (06) 349 0508 F (06) 349 0509
wanganui@i-SITE.org

WELLINGTON

HUTT CITY i-SITE

The Pavilion, 25 Laings Rd, Lower Hutt
T (04) 560 4715 F (04) 570 3374
huttcity@i-SITE.org

LEVIN i-SITE

93 Oxford St, Levin

T (06) 367 8440 F (06) 367 0558
levin@i-SITE.org

MARTINBOROUGH i-SITE

18 Kitchener St, Martinborough
T (06) 306 5010 F (06) 306 5000
martinborough@i-SITE.org

MASTERTON i-SITE

Cnr Dixon and Bruce Sts, Masterton
T (06) 370 0900 F (06) 378 8451
masterton@i-SITE.org

OTAKI i-SITE

239 Centennial Park, SH1, Otaki
T (06) 364 7620 F (06) 364 7630
otaki@i-SITE.org

PARAPARAUMU i-SITE

Rimu Rd, Paraparaumu

T (04) 298 8195 F (04) 298 8641
paraparaumu@i-SITE.org
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PORIRUA i-SITE

8 Cobham Court, Porirua

T (04) 237 8088 F (04) 237 9997
porirua@i-SITE.org

UPPER HUTT i-SITE

90 Main Street, Upper Hutt

T (04) 527 2141 F (04) 527 9818
upperhutt@i-SITE.org

WELLINGTON i-SITE

Civic Square, Cnr Victoria &
Wakefield Sts, Wellington

T (04) 802 4860 F (04) 802 4863
wellington@i-SITE.org

10/10

www.i-SITE.org.nz or ph 0800 474 8369




